�
i
TR4800 Tachometer Relays
The Tempatron TR4800 tachometer relays are designed to monitor and
control speed by energising the relay output when the monitored speed
exceeds the setting on the user adjustable front dial. Three models are
available to cover speeds from 5rpm to 10,000rpm. All models have an
internal 15Vdc power supply for powering active sensors and a 0-1mA

�
Continued...
Ordering information
Model	 Code	 Description
	 	 TR4801	 Tachometer Relay
	Speed Range	 Code	 Description
	 	 01	 5rpm to 100rpm
	 	 02	     50rpm to 1000rpm
	 	 03	           500rpm to 10,000rpm
	Auxiliary Power	 Code	 Description
		2  4VAC/DC	2 4Vac/dc
	 	 110/230VAC	 110Vac and 230Vac
Plug-in Bases	 Code	 Description
		       CDSR11	        11 Pin Rear Screw Panel Socket
		    AZ611	              11 Pin DIN Rail/Panel Mount Socket
		  S11P 	              11 Pin DIN Rail/Panel Mount Socket
Example	                       TR4801-01-110/230VAC
Specification
Repeat Accuracy:
	 ±2% of full scale
Power Supply Voltage:
	2 4Vac/dc (±15%)
	 110Vac and 230Vac (±15%)
Burden:
	 <3VA or 2W
Frequency:
	 50/60Hz
Response Time:
	 <0.4seconds at 150rpm
Input Sensor:
	 Voltage free contact (no bounce)
	 3 wire active sensor with power
	 consumption <25mA at 15Vdc
Minimum Pulse Width:
	 TR4801-01: 1.5ms
	 TR4801-02: 150ms
	 TR4801-03: 15ms
Meter Output:
	 0-1mA at 75ohms
Relay Output: